CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1022 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPALID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY

2935 RESERVES-UNALLOC
20403 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2565 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EQUITY

CASTLE HIGHLANDS

AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2021

ASSETS

11,470.29
86,624.02

98,094.31

10.00

10.00

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

8,040.14

98,104.31

8,040.14

33,684.48
{6,091.40)
6,091.40
64,754.16
(5,845,60)
(2,283.07)
{245.80)

90,064.17

98,104.31
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